
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Sunday 

Suite 35A,  Waldorf  Astoria,  NYC Date. 
October 13,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 
12 

13 
14 

8:45 f 
10:00 
10:45 t
11:15  t
12:10 

12:30 
1:47 
2:15 
5:30  t
6:00 

7:00 
7:10 

8:15 
10:15 

L.F. McCollum  in  Connecticut  -  inviting  VP  up  for  the  day 
Visiting w/  L.  F.  McCollum  in  suite 
Mrs. Johnson 
Eddie Weisl,  Sr. 
To Voisin's  Restaurant  w/  Cong.  and  Mrs.  Jack  Brooks,  Julius  Gordon,  Mrs. 

Sam Efron,  MF,  arriving  at  12:15  pm 
Joined at  Voisin's  by  Mr.  Sam  Efron  and Fran  McCormack 
To Waldorf  w/  MF  ,  arriving  suite  at  2:00 
Nap 
Eddie Weisl  -  to  make  plans  for  a  visit 
To Hampshire  House  for  visit  w / Eddie  Weisl  w/  MF,  IS,  DN  --  VP  visits 

privately w/  Mr.  Weisl..  .IS, DN  depart.  .. Mrs. Weisl  shows  apartment  to MF 
To Sherry-Netherland  Hotel  w/  MF,  arriving  at  7:10  -  to  Cong.  Jack  Brooks'  suite 
Drinks in  suite  w/  Cong.  and  Mrs.  Jack  Brooks,  Julius  Gordon,  Fran  McCormack, 

Dave Carter,  MF 
To Chandler's  Restaurant  fo r dinner  w/  above,  arriving  at  8:25 
Walk to  Waldorf  (three  blocks)  w/  above  --to  suite  and  to  sleep 

Selected names  should  be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f 
t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP -  Special  Plane 

- from 
- to 
- Local 
- Long  Distance 

CP -  Commercial  Plan e 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR -  Train 

Gave LBJ  Scandinavian  Trip  lighters  to  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Eddie  Weisl  and 
left one  with  them  for  their  son,  Julius  Gordon,  Fran  McCormack  and 
Charlotte Brooks 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


