VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Sunday

The Vice President began his day at (place)____

Suite 35A, Waldorf Astoria, NYC

____October 13, 1963

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*						
No.		Lo	LD		Code					
1	8:45	ļ	f	L. F. McCollum in Connecticut - inviting VP up for the day						
2	10:00	ł		Visiting w/ L. F. McCollum in suite						
3	10:45	1	t	Mrs. Johnson						
4	11:15	t		Eddie Weis1, Sr.						
5	12:10			To Voisin's Restaurant w/ Cong. and Mrs. Jack Brooks, Julius Gordon, Mrs. Sam Efron, MF, arriving at 12:15 pm						
6	12:30			Joined at Voisin's by Mr. Sam Efronand Fran McCormack						
7	1:47	1		To Waldorf w/ MF, arriving suite at 2:00						
8	2:15	1		Nap						
9	5:30	l t		Eddie Weisl - to make plans for a visit						
10	6:00	້		To Hampshire House for visit w/ Eddie Weisl w/ MF, IS, DN VP visits						
	".""			privately w/ Mr. WeislIS, DN departMrs. Weisl shows apartment to M	ก					
11	7:00			To Sherry-Netherland Hotel w/ MF, arriving at 7:10 - to Cong. Jack Brooks' suite	•					
12	7:10	l		Drinks in suite w/ Cong. and Mrs. Jack Brooks, Julius Gordon, Fran McCormack,						
]		Dave Carter, MF						
13	8:15			To Chandler's Restaurant for dinner w/ above, arriving at 8:25						
14	10:15			Walk to Waldorf (three blocks) w/ above to suite and to sleep						
		ļ								
	İ									
	1									
]	١	J							

TELEPHONE C f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

TELETIONE C I - ITOM

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

Gave LBJ Scandinavian Trip lighters to Mr. and Mrs. Eddie Weisl and left one with them for their son, Julius Gordon, Fran McCormack and Charlotte Brooks

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.		From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
			·		,							
	"											
				·								
				* .			,					
	·	, .	. ,									

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.